“Life on (Mission Possible)”
A study in the book of Romans, by Pastor Jason on 7-29-18
Text: Romans 15:14-33

3 Spiritual Attitudes. . . The Romans were full of:

, filled with

4 Types of Believers- What describes you?

1. The

2. The

3. The

4. The

Our Job:

Be , plant

Keep in Mind:

1. It's not about

, and able to
-er
-er
-er
-er
, and God

2. Use words and

3. Look for

Challenge: How can you point others to Christ this week and live on mission?

OUR MISSION: Inviting people to Encounter a life changing God

and become passionate followers of Christ.
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